3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES
OFSCALE SHEET REV
NAME
SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DWN
CHK
APVD
MATERIAL FINISH
PRODUCT SPEC
APPLICATION SPEC
WEIGHT
P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION
4 2 1
D
B
AA
B
C C
D
C
1471-9 (3/13)
A2
RESTRICTED TO
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
TE Connectivity
CUSTOMER DRAWING
2176471
S. KARTHIK
15.09.2021
ALLAN PILE
15.09.2021
ALLAN PILE
15.09.2021
4:1 1 1 B
mm
-
-
-
-
-
-
CERAMIC BULK AXIAL RESISTOR
TYPE HPCR0819
-
2021
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
A INITIAL RELEASE 29SEP2021 KS AP
A1 ECR-21-121479 19NOV2021 MHS AP
A2 ECR-21-123644 09DEC2021 MHS AP
B COATING CHANGED 25APR2022 DM AP
  MAX19.100
38.100 0.125
 MAX3.175
⌀6.350 1.588
 NOM.15.875
⌀  MAX7.960
COMPLETE TIN PRODUCT NUMBER MATERIAL DISCRIPTION
2176471-1 HPCR0819AK5R6ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 5R6 Std T &R
2176471-2 HPCR0819AK6R8ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 6R8 Std T &R
2176471-3 HPCR0819AK8R2ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 8R2 Std T &R
2176471-4 HPCR0819AK10RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 10R Std T &R
2176471-5 HPCR0819AK12RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 12R Std T &R
2176471-6 HPCR0819AK15RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 15R Std T &R
2176471-7 HPCR0819AK18RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 18R Std T &R
2176471-8 HPCR0819AK22RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 22R Std T &R
2176471-9 HPCR0819AK27RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 27R Std T &R
1-2176471-0 HPCR0819AK33RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 33R Std T &R
1-2176471-1 HPCR0819AK39RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 39R Std T &R
1-2176471-2 HPCR0819AK47RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 47R Std T &R
1-2176471-3 HPCR0819AK56RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 56R Std T &R
1-2176471-4 HPCR0819AK68RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 68R Std T &R
1-2176471-5 HPCR0819AK82RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 82R Std T &R
1-2176471-6 HPCR0819AK100RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 100R Std T &R
1-2176471-7 HPCR0819AK120RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 120R Std T &R
1-2176471-8 HPCR0819AK150RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 150R Std T &R
1-2176471-9 HPCR0819AK180RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 180R Std T &R
2-2176471-0 HPCR0819AK220RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 220R Std T &R
2-2176471-1 HPCR0819AK270RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 270R Std T &R
2-2176471-2 HPCR0819AK330RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 330R Std T &R
2-2176471-3 HPCR0819AK390RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 390R Std T &R
2-2176471-4 HPCR0819AK470RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 470R Std T &R
2-2176471-5 HPCR0819AK560RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 560R Std T &R
2-2176471-6 HPCR0819AK680RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 680R Std T &R
2-2176471-7 HPCR0819AK820RST HPCR 0819 A 10% 820R Std T &R
2-2176471-8 HPCR0819AK1K0ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 1K0 Std T &R
2-2176471-9 HPCR0819AK1K2ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 1K2 Std T &R
3-2176471-0 HPCR0819AK1K5ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 1K5 Std T &R
3-2176471-1 HPCR0819AK1K8ST HPCR 0819 A 10% 1K8 Std T&R
3-2176471-2 HPCR0819AK68RSTHV HPCR 0819 A 10% 68R Std T&R HV
3-2176471-3 HPCR0819AK470RSTHV HPCR 0819 A 10% 470R Std T&R HV
3-2176471-4 HPCR0819AK10RSTHV HPCR 0819 A 10% 10R Std T&R HV
3-2176471-5 HPCR0819AK22RSTHV HPCR 0819 A 10% 22R Std T&R HV
3-2176471-6 HPCR0819AK1K0STHV HPCR 0819 A 10% 1K0 Std T&R HV
NOTES:
1. FOR MORE INFORMATION SEE DATA SHEET FOR HPCR SERIES.
2. COATING IMPROVED TO INCREASE DIELECTRIC STRENGTH FROM 300VAC TO 700VAC.
   COLOUR CHANGE FROM GREEN TO BEIGE.
(METALIZED LENGTH)
(BOTH LEADS)
(CERAMIC BODY LENGHT)